
Ice Cream

Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Kids Scoop

$3.75
$4.75
$3.25

$4.25
$4.75
$5.25

+$1.00
$6.00
$4.50

$25.00
$5.00
$8.95

Regular

Scoops -

Root Beer Float - 

Extras

Dish, Cake Cone, Sugar Cone

Sprecher Root Beer
Kids
Small

Waffle Cone

Cookie Sandwich
Ice Cream Flight

Ice Cream Cake
Pint
Half Gallon

Small

Popcorn -

Large

Caramel, Cheese, Mixed
$5.99
$8.99



$4.50
$5.00
$5.50Regular

Kids
Small

Shakes

Specialty Shakes -

Any Flavor Can Be Made Into a Shake or Malt

The Billy
Chocolate Peanut Butter Banana Shake - Chocolate
Drizzle - Whipped Cream - Cherry

+$.25

Lovejoy
Strawberry Banana Shake - Chocolate Drizzle -
Whipped Cream - Cherry

Tiger Paw
Chocolate Caramel Shake - Chocolate & Caramel
Drizzle - Whipped Cream - Cherry

Exit 56
Salted Caramel Espresso Shake - Caramel Drizzle -
Whipped Cream - Cherry

Red Covered Bridge
Peppermint Chocolate Chip Shake - Chocolate Drizzle -
Whipped Cream - Cherry



Sundaes

Specialty Sundaes - +$.75
Snickers
Vanilla Ice Cream - Hot Fudge - Caramel - Crushed Peanuts

Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Kids Scoop

$3.75
$4.75
$3.25

Toppings
Hot Fudge - Caramel Sauce - Marshmallow Sauce  
Chocolate Syrup - Peanut Butter Sauce - Strawberry Sauce
Sprinkles - Oreos - Pecans - Peanuts - Waffle Cone Pieces  
Choc. Chip Cookies  - Whipped Cream - Cherry

S’mores
Chocolate Ice Cream - Marshmallow Sauce - Waffle Cone Pieces
Turtle
Vanilla Ice Cream - Hot Fudge - Caramel - Crushed Pecans
Cookies & Milk
Vanilla Ice Cream - Hot Fudge - Marshmallow Sauce - Chocolate
Chip Cookie Pieces
Birthday Cake
Cake Batter Ice Cream - Marshmallow Sauce - Sprinkles

+$.50



Flavors
10 million - vanilla base, caramel, nestle crunch
Banana & Fudge
Billy's Bounty - salty caramel, m&ms, brownies,
PB m&ms
Black Cherry (seasonal - varies)
Blue Moon - refreshing fruit/citrus flavor
Blueberry Pie
Butter Pecan
Cake Batter
Caramel Apple Crisp (seasonal Sept-Nov)
Caramel Praline 
Cheesecake (flavors vary)
Chocolate
Chocolate Chip - halves only
Chubby Bunny (seasonal Sept-Nov) - malted
chocolate ice cream w/ marshmallow swirl
Cinnamon (seasonal Nov & Dec) - halves only
Coffee Espresso
Cookie Dough



Cookies & Cream
Eggnog (seasonal Dec.)
Fudge Brownie
Grasshopper (seasonal Dec.)
Lavender & Honey (seasonal Feb-Sept)
Lemon Raspberry (seasonal Feb-Aug)
Mint Chip
Moose Tracks - vanilla base, chocolate swirl, PB
cups
Peach 
Peanut Butter & Fudge
Peppermint Stick
Pumpkin Pie (seasonal Oct & Nov)
Raspberry Ripple
Red Velvet Cake (seasonal - varies)
Salty Caramel
Strawberry 
Superman - vanilla, cherry, blue raspberry swirl
Vanilla
Working Cow - vanilla, butterscotch , brownies,
PB cups



Coconut Base Ice Cream

Sorbet - Water & Sugar Based

*Flavors Vary

Dairy Free


